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RUN FOR AUTISM – Official Chip Timed Results
04/26/14

Top Male Overall
Place Bib # Name Finish Age Gender

1 147 Lucas Atherton 00:22:57 20 M

Top Female Overall
Place Bib # Name Finish Age Gender

1 87 Karen McGuffey 00:29:18 36 F

Male 14 and under
Place Bib # Name Finish Age Gender

1 27 Zach Schmaltz 00:30:12 11 F

Male 15-19
Place Bib # Name Finish Age Gender

1 148 Landon Dame 00:30:16 19 M
2 107 Sam Dean 00:30:37 18 M
3 106 Joe Paul Dean 00:36:49 19 M
4 108 Jonathan Rogers 00:42:16 18 M

Male 20-24
Place Bib # Name Finish Age Gender

1 140 Jacob Marsh 00:35:20 20 M
2 65 Ryan Williams 00:45:36 23 M
3 21 Cody Duncan 00:47:30 21 M
4 9 Thomas Gulley 00:48:51 23 M

Male 25-29
Place Bib # Name Finish Age Gender

1 73 Nathan Baker 00:29:35 27 M
2 139 Mitch Webster 00:29:40 28 M
3 96 Ryan Dillon 00:34:04 29 M
4 41 00:37:48 28 M

Male 30-34
Place Bib # Name Finish Age Gender

1 40 Marcos Evans 00:38:44 32 M
2 7 00:46:42 32 M
3 116 00:55:04 31 M

Male 35-39
Place Bib # Name Finish Age Gender

1 103 David Haynes 00:24:39 38 M
2 34 Daniel McCoy 00:35:19 35 M
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Male 40-44
Place Bib # Name Finish Age Gender

1 74 00:29:04 41 M
2 111 Scott A Brown 00:30:56 42 M

Male 45-49
Place Bib # Name Finish Age Gender

1 4 Sam Lowe 00:33:39 47 M
2 110 Steve Hogan 00:39:12 45 M

Male 50-54
Place Bib # Name Finish Age Gender

1 101 00:30:05 53 M
2 114 Mike hardy 00:42:07 52 M

Male 55-59
Place Bib # Name Finish Age Gender

1 150 00:31:09 58 M
2 97 00:34:09 56 M

Male 60+
Place Bib # Name Finish Age Gender

1 98 Joe Allen 00:35:33 63 M
2 102 Ken Hyde 00:37:31 65 M

Female 14 and under
Place Bib # Name Finish Age Gender

1 66 Lana Davis 00:51:55 12 F

Female 15-19
Place Bib # Name Finish Age Gender

1 54 Meagan Smith 00:41:05 19 F
2 22 Victoria Duncan 00:51:23 19 F
3 84 Rachel  Williams 00:52:55 19 F
4 10 Sarah  Murphy 01:03:11 19 F

Female 20-24
Place Bib # Name Finish Age Gender

1 146 00:34:55 21 F
2 149 00:37:14 22 F
3 105 Kristin White 00:37:44 23 F
4 86 Katie Davis 00:41:43 20 F
5 104 Samantha Culver 00:43:57 23 F
6 49 00:45:23 23 F
7 58 Lauren White 00:45:48 23 F
8 62 Cate Thomas 00:45:48 21 F
9 18 Natalie Duncan 00:48:51 22 F

10 57 Natasha Patterson 01:05:44 22 F
11 59 Shelby Whitt 01:05:47 22 F

Female 25-29
Place Bib # Name Finish Age Gender

1 115 Megan Hatfield 00:41:39 27 F
2 126 Ashton Barrow 00:42:11 26 F
3 123 00:45:37 28 F
4 8 00:46:42 27 F
5 151 00:48:28 27 F
6 117 00:58:57 29 F
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Female 30-34
Place Bib # Name Finish Age Gender

1 109 Kathy Combs 00:35:09 34 F
2 121 Jordan Franklin 00:35:51 34 F
3 28 Leslie Peek 00:40:06 31 F
4 100 00:41:44 30 F
5 118 00:50:25 33 F

Female 35-39
Place Bib # Name Finish Age Gender

1 6 Michelle Porter 00:35:30 36 F
2 125 Melissa Campbell 00:49:14 35 F
3 119 00:50:03 37 F
4 88 00:57:01 39 F

Female 40-44
Place Bib # Name Finish Age Gender

1 50 Mary Stockton 00:34:20 42 F
2 35 Stacie Carpenter 00:37:54 40 F
3 1 00:37:56 40 F
4 112 Mandy Brown 00:41:21 42 F
5 52 00:41:43 41 F
6 113 00:47:52 41 F
7 122 00:58:57 40 F

Female 45-49
Place Bib # Name Finish Age Gender

1 38 00:41:47 48 F
2 124 00:49:14 46 F

Female 50-54
Place Bib # Name Finish Age Gender

1 138 Christine Ball 00:31:22 52 F
2 68 00:43:23 51 F

Female 55-59
Place Bib # Name Finish Age Gender

Female 60+
Place Bib # Name Finish Age Gender

1 99 Patricia Allen 00:55:02 60 F
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OVERALL RESULTS
Place Bib # Name Elapsed Age Gender

1 147 Lucas Atherton 00:22:57 20 M
2 103 David Haynes 00:24:39 38 M
3 74 00:29:04 41 M
4 87 Karen McGuffey 00:29:18 36 F
5 73 Nathan Baker 00:29:35 27 M
6 139 Mitch Webster 00:29:40 28 M
7 101 00:30:05 53 M
8 27 Zach Schmaltz 00:30:12 11 M
9 148 Landon Dame 00:30:16 19 M

10 107 Sam Dean 00:30:37 18 M
11 111 Scott A Brown 00:30:56 42 M
12 150 00:31:09 58 M
13 138 Christine Ball 00:31:22 52 F
14 4 Sam Lowe 00:33:39 47 M
15 96 Ryan Dillon 00:34:04 29 M
16 97 00:34:09 56 M
17 50 Mary Stockton 00:34:20 42 F
18 146 00:34:55 21 F
19 109 Kathy Combs 00:35:09 34 F
20 34 Daniel McCoy 00:35:19 35 M
21 140 Jacob Marsh 00:35:20 20 M
22 6 Michelle Porter 00:35:30 36 F
23 98 Joe Allen 00:35:33 63 M
24 121 Jordan Franklin 00:35:51 34 F
25 106 Joe Paul Dean 00:36:49 19 M
26 149 00:37:14 22 F
27 102 Ken Hyde 00:37:31 65 M
28 105 Kristin White 00:37:44 23 F
29 41 00:37:48 28 M
30 35 Stacie Carpenter 00:37:54 40 F
31 1 00:37:56 40 F
32 40 Marcos Evans 00:38:44 32 M
33 110 Steve Hogan 00:39:12 45 M
34 28 Leslie Peek 00:40:06 31 F
35 54 Meagan Smith 00:41:05 19 F
36 112 Mandy Brown 00:41:21 42 F
37 115 Megan Hatfield 00:41:39 27 F
38 52 00:41:43 41 F
39 86 Katie Davis 00:41:43 20 F
40 100 00:41:44 30 F
41 38 00:41:47 48 F
42 114 Mike hardy 00:42:07 52 M
43 126 Ashton Barrow 00:42:11 26 F
44 108 Jonathan Rogers 00:42:16 18 M
45 68 00:43:23 51 F
46 104 Samantha Culver 00:43:57 23 F
47 49 00:45:23 23 F
48 65 Ryan Williams 00:45:36 23 M
49 123 00:45:37 28 F
50 58 Lauren White 00:45:48 23 F
51 62 Cate Thomas 00:45:48 21 F
52 7 00:46:42 32 M
53 8 00:46:42 27 F
54 21 Cody Duncan 00:47:30 21 M
55 113 00:47:52 41 F
56 151 00:48:28 27 F
57 9 Thomas Gulley 00:48:51 23 M
58 18 Natalie Duncan 00:48:51 22 F
59 124 00:49:14 46 F
60 125 Melissa Campbell 00:49:14 35 F
61 119 00:50:03 37 F
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62 118 00:50:25 33 F
63 22 Victoria Duncan 00:51:23 19 F
64 66 Lana Davis 00:51:55 12 F
65 84 Rachel  Williams 00:52:55 19 F
66 99 Patricia Allen 00:55:02 60 F
67 116 00:55:04 31 M
68 88 00:57:01 39 F
69 117 00:58:57 29 F
70 122 00:58:57 40 F
71 10 Sarah  Murphy 01:03:11 19 F
72 57 Natasha Patterson 01:05:44 22 F
73 59 Shelby Whitt 01:05:47 22 F
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